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Rear Drum and Gearbox
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

70 R94-5850 94-5850 Spindle - Rear Roller Drum 1

71 R253-159 253-159 Seal - Drum 2

72 RA203605 251-82,
6610 Bearing 4

73 R65-6520 65-6520 Spacer 1

74 R132-6971 132-6971,
94-5852 Hub-Drum 1

75 R65-6530 65-6530 Spacer - Seal 1

76 R3296-33 3296-33 Locknut - 5/8-18 ESNA Jam 1

77 R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,
20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 8

78 R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 8

79 R358672 251-291,
251-312 Bearing - Ball 2

80 R105-5700 105-5700,
115-5258 Wave Washer - Bearing 1

81 R3290-485 3290-485 Washer - Wave 1
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